Copyright © All Rights Reserved
Portable dew point meter, easy to install, easy to use. Simply connect the portable
logger to your gas pipe via a 6 mm quick connect and start viewing / recording data.
Measure pressure dew point and normal pressure dew at the same time point and
temperature. With the optional integrated pressure sensor, you can also measure
gas pressure.

Copyright © All Rights Reserved
How to Order
Buy online: www.compressedairalliance.com/products
Product Prefix
Integrated
Pressure Sensor
0 - No
1 - Yes
Dew Point Range
1: -60°C to +60°C  (-76°F to +140°F)
2: -80°C to +20°C (-112°F to +68°F)
3: -110°C to +0°C (-166°F to +32°F)
2 0 0 0 D E 1 P 1
Power Socket Type
1 – No Plug
2 – USA
3 – EURO
4 – UK
5 - Australia
Dimensions (mm)
Power Switch
Charging Plug
7” touch screen
Air inlet
USB Port
Flow Control
Valve
Silencer
Modbus output
connection
Copyright © All Rights Reserved
Other Dew Point Sensors
W Series Dew Point Sensor
Wall mount dew point monitor. Ideal for
applications that require a large display or
visual alarm
Pressure Dew Point Range
-110°C to +60ºC (-166°F to +140°F)
Gas Contamination
Minimal to moderate contamination
Outputs
None. Stand alone unit
Technology
Quartz, Alumina-Oxide  or Polymer sensor
(depending on dew point range)
Options
Integrated pressure sensor
Power Plug (USA, Euro, UK or Australian plug)
Q Series Dew Point Sensor
“Top of the range” sensor
Pressure Dew Point Range
-110°C to +0°C  (-166°F to +32°F)
Gas Contamination
High purity gases. Little to no contamination
Outputs
Modbus & 4-20mA
Technology
Quartz sensor technology
Options
Integrated pressure sensor, in-built display,
data cable
A Series Dew Point Sensor
Mid-range sensor
Pressure Dew Point Range